
No. of Supplier Participated: 3
Awarded Supplier Event - Lot Title Bid Quantity Price (SGD) Total Bid (SGD) Awarded Quantity (SGD) Awarded Spend (SGD)

Yes

TAY HAO PAINT 
WORKS PTE 
LTD

Waterproofing to NIE7 Outdoor Terrace 
Floor at Level 3

1 $31,000.00 $31,000.00 1.00 $31,000.00

No

Davoe Creative 
Pte Ltd

Waterproofing to NIE7 Outdoor Terrace 
Floor at Level 3

1 $65,100.00 $65,100.00 0.00 $0.00

PROOF-TECH 
WATERPROOFI
NG & 
MAINTENANCE 
PTE LTD - eRFX

Waterproofing to NIE7 Outdoor Terrace 
Floor at Level 3

1 $35,700.00 $35,700.00 0.00 $0.00


